
 
 

EMEA Financial Lines Leadership Team 
 

• Dominik Bark 
Head of Financial Lines, EMEA 
dominik.bark@aig.com 

 

• Sophie Di Meglio 
Head of Product Development and Innovation Financial Lines, EMEA 
sophie.dimeglio@aig.com  

 

• Ahmad El Tawil 
Head of FL, GCCNA and Head of Distribution, FL EMEA 
ahmad.eltawil@aig.com  

 

• Silvia Garlasche 
Head of MLC and Crime, EMEA 
silvia.garlasche@aig.com 

 

• Vivi Hannibal 
Head of Sales, Crisis Solutions, Europe 
vivi.hannibal@aig.com 

 

• David Rasmussen 
Head of M&A, Europe 
david.rasmussen@aig.com 

 

• Lucas Scortecci 
Deputy Head of Financial Lines, EMEA 
lucas.scortecci@aig.com 

 

• Rogier Soer 
Head of Cyber, EMEA 
rogier.soer@aig.com 

 

• Michael Thyssen 
Head of Financial Institutions, EMEA and Head of Construction PI, EMEA 
michael.thyssen@aig.com 
 

• Stefan Zwager 
Head of Professional Indemnity, EMEA 
Stefan.zwager@aig.com 
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